
South Central College Phone Directory by Department

ACADEMIC SUPPORT CENTER
Dirksen, Ann........7496
Hardwick, Elaine....7413
Lopez, Lupe.........7395
Math Center, .......7254
Mucha, Susan........7453
Neubert, Teresa.....7242
Oleson, Connie......7254
Turey, Xavion.......5897
Weber, Marilyn......7339

ACADEMIC AND STUDENT
AFFAIRS
Hutchens, Mary......7210
Tarnowski, Dr. Susan7228

ACCOUNTING
Bronnenberg, Al.....5849
Chromy, Harold......7303
Hammitt, Dave.......5848
Olson, Jodi.........7383/5884
Yentsch, Doug.......7301

ADMINISTRATION
Baas, Mark..........5876
Brielmaier, Michele.7385/5892
Colemer, Dena.......7272/5885
Danielson, Marsha...7426/5891
Feit, Barb..........7262
Fors, Brian.........7369/5842
Freed, Carol........7211/5809
Hutchens, Mary......7210
Joerg, Julie........7340
Karge, Jodie........7250
Long-Jacobs, Dr. Anade'7219/5856
McAdam, Tracy.......5810
Olson, Kathy........7209
Parker, Dr. Annette.7207/5801
Snorek, Karen.......7206/5890
Tarnowski, Dr. Susan7228

ADMISSIONS
Adam, Fanah.........7284
Alvarez, Ramiro.....(507) 331-4288
Domeier, Josh.......7451
Engquist, John......7444
Meidlinger, Jeannie.7433
Miller, Amy.........7240
Prange, Elizabeth...5817
Sietsema, Andrea....5824
Steinbach, Shari....7226

ADVISOR/RECRUITER
Adam, Fanah.........7284
Alvarez, Ramiro.....(507) 331-4288
Bouma, Jana.........7459
Hinz, Christina.....7324/5840
Miller, Amy.........7240
Sandersfeld, Kayla..7490
Stokes-Hernandez, Tracy7414

AFFIRMITIVE ACTION OFFICER
Long-Jacobs, Dr. Anade'7219/5856

AGRIBUSINESS
Hermanson, Don......7205
Neigebauer, Pete....7290
Roberts, Megan......7331
Schloesser, Brad....7263
Wehe, Mark..........5836
Wendinger, Shelly...7497
White, Bruce........7367
Zwaschka, Jim.......7204

ANTHROPOLOGY
Zielske, Dan........7419

ARCHITECTURAL DRAFTING AND
DESIGN
Langemeier, Ryan....7260

ART
Johnson, Michelle...7396
Mulder, Lu..........7396
Taylor, Wes.........7213

AUDIO VIDEO CENTER
Goettlicher, Charles7285

AUTO BODY AND COLLISION
TECHNOLOGY
Boddy, Dan..........7215
Marquardt, Ray......7236
Winters, Jay........7455

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE
Boehlke, Joel.......7243
Brady, Jim..........7302
Stelten, Dick.......7232

BIOLOGY
Flynn, Emily........7483
Guyer, Renee........7438
Munch, Holly........(507) 331-4287
Schroeder, Shawn....7291

Steck, Sue..........7458

BOOK STORE
Anderson, Cheryl....7346
Bookstore, North Mankato7221
Bookstore, Faribault5812
Hobson, Katie.......7344
Kimbro, Tristeen....5812
Miller, Nona........7345

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Bronnenberg, Al.....5849
Chromy, Harold......7303
Hammitt, Dave.......5848
Maruska, Kristi.....7318
Moorhouse, Roberta..7311
Narjes, Shayne......7275
Olson, Jodi.........7383/5884
Yentsch, Doug.......7301

BUSINESS OFFICE
Adams, Stephanie....7352
Andersen, Heidi.....7370
Bittner, Patty......7227
McAdam, Tracy.......5810
Plath, Sarah........7393
Sampson, Donna......7287
Snorek, Karen.......7206/5890

CATERING / FOOD SERVICE
Hagebak, Rebecca....7279
Knooihuizen, John...7279
Swedberg, Sue.......7279

CENTER FOR BUSINESS &
INDUSTRY
Bauleke, Jo.........7348/5834
Busch, Rae..........7392/(507) 380-6102
CBI Receptionist, Registration
                    7203/(507) 331-4290
Daschner, Sherri....7418
DeLaCruz, Carol.....7295
Hardy, Laura........5802
Kammer, Thomas......7336
Knutson, Brian......5874
Meschke, Terry......5868
Scheidt, Robert.....7329
Scherer, Cindy......7203/5834
Weston, Terry.......7425
Weston, Robert......7320
Willaert, Anne......7217
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CENTER OF AGRICULTURE
Schloesser, Brad....7263

CHEMISTRY
Burkett, Lisa.......5829
Marten, Diann.......7437

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CAREERS
Michel, Lynn........7325
Schweim, Pam........7467
Stanford, Darci.....5827

CIVIL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
Drummer, Kathy......7355
Stencel, Jay........7356

COLLEGE READINESS
Becker, Pam.........7388
Braswell, Ben.......7420
Eliason, Arlene.....5831
Gilmore, Dave.......5811
Haney, JR...........7259
Haskins, Michael....7323
Helget, Nicole......7266
Hood, Lori..........7265
Kitsul, Pavel.......7449
Micus, Ed...........7335
Neumiller, Robert...7266
Schmidt, Ray........7422
Selbach, Deborah....7439
Snay, Karen.........7488
Van Slyke, Linda....7432
Wells, Lucinda......5807

COMET / ITV / METNET
Erickson, Bill......7212
Sutton, Lee.........7405

COMMUNICATIONS
Allen, Sarah........7368
Boehler, Tony.......7394
Edwards, Dave.......5830
Klosa, Brian........7368
Murphy, Tracy.......7322

COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER
Ganey, MPH, Anne....7484

COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICE
Salmon, Deb.........7399
Whitmore, Wayne.....7400

COMPUTER CAREERS
Anderson, Linda.....7201
Burns, John.........7411
Johnson, Peter......7337

COMPUTER INTEGRATED
MACHINING
Block, Bill.........(507) 331-4295
DeVries, Chris......7487
Gag, Peter..........7237
McCall, Cody........(507) 331-4289
Morgan, Jon.........7252

COPY SHOP
Geiger, Jane........7376

COUNSELOR
Schickling, Lisa....7274

CULINARY ARTS
Broughten, Michael..7229

DENTAL ASSISTING
Dumdei, Jennifer....(507) 389-7478
Metz, Karon.........(507) 389-5846

DIVERSITY TRAINER
Cronn-Mills, Kirstin7297
Long-Jacobs, Dr. Anade'7219/5856

ECONOMICS
Bronnenberg, Al.....5849
Friedman, Mark......7465

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
Niemeier, Nona......7216
Stoermann, Shawn....7248
Weller, Eric........7319

ENGINEERING
Boehlke, Joel.......7243
Hall, Eric..........7468
Stencel, Jay........7356

ENGLISH
Cronn-Mills, Kirstin7297
Davis, Becky........7366
Helget, Nicole......7266
Hood, Lori..........7265
Labairon, Cassandra.7255
Micus, Ed...........7335
Neumiller, Robert...7266
Panko, Jennifer.....7296

Reinhard, John......5869
Schmidt, Ray........7422
Snay, Karen.........7488
Wells, Lucinda......5807

ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC
PURPOSES
Becker, Pam.........7388
Milbert, Mary.......7347

FACULTY DEVELOPMENT
Lamor, Lisa.........7270

FAMILY CONSUMER SCIENCE
Beiswanger, Ramona..7282

FARM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Augustin, Brad......(507) 426-8355
Beckman, Ira........(612) 756-2843
Brudelie, Aaron.....(320) 894-2033
               (507) 239-0233
Kuntz, Gene.........5845
LeBrun, Tina........7391
Oftedahl, Myron.....(320) 864-3378
Roesler, Al.........(507) 526-2894
Schloesser, Brad....7263
Schoper, Wayne......(507) 794-4241
Schwieger, Robin....(507) 327-6160
Uhlenkamp, Pam......7288
Wehe, Mark..........5836
Wendinger, Shelly...7497
Wertish, Doug.......5837

FINANCIAL AID
Apitz, Lisa.........7424
Dinse, Jayne........7269/5803
Hendrickson, Katie..7233
Krause, Leah........7338
Prange, Elizabeth...5817

FOUNDATION - FARIBAULT
Rockman, Shelly.....5808

FOUNDATION - N.MANKATO
Broadbent Johnson, Martha7446
Reuter, Tami........7342

GEOGRAPHY
Mekeel, Willy.......7374
Schmidt, Ray........7422

GLOBAL OUTREACH AND
STRATEGIC
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PARTNERSHIP INITIATIVES
Haroldson, Erin.....7249

GRADUATION
Laven, Candy........7225

GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS
Bigbee, Gale........7283
McLaughlin, Kevin...7281

GRAPHICS PRODUCTION
Geiger, Jane........7376
Rahe, Scott.........7258
Werling, Wally......7258

HEALTH CARE OCCUPATIONS
Miller, Amy.........7240

HEALTH SCIENCE BROAD FIELD

HEALTH SIMULATION
Benson, Annette.....7317/5816

HEALTH UNIT COORDINATOR
Attenberger, Laura..7494

HEALTH AND HUMAN
PERFORMANCE
Beiswanger, Ramona..7282
Brau, Kate..........(218) 966-4732

HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR
CONDITIONING/REFRIGERATION
Huxford, Todd.......7230
Schmit, Jay.........7273

HISTORY
Wendelberger, Jay...7401

HUMAN RESOURCES
Blaschko, Chris.....7277
Darling, Eileen.....7234
Long-Jacobs, Dr. Anade'7219/5856
Olson, Kathy........7209
Scholtens, Kim......7292
Walters, Ricki......(507) 433-0368

HUMANITIES
Cronn-Mills, Kirstin7297
Davis, Becky........7366
Labairon, Cassandra.7255
Magnus, Amy.........7407

I.T. SERVICES
Baas, Mark..........5876
Buda, Pawel.........7485
Cownie, Brodie......7398
Help Desk, IT.......7280
Hertel, Mike........7313
Horton, John........7371
Mills, Steven.......7330
Vader, Bill.........7375
Vogler, John........7246

INTENSIVE CARE PARAMEDIC
TECHNICIAN
Matzke, Lisa........7306
Oelslager, Laurie...7306

INVESTIGATOR
Walters, Ricki......(507) 433-0368

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES
Feit, Barb..........7262
Fors, Brian.........7369/5842

LIBRARY
Garlinska, Ala......5883
Horton, Johnna......7223
Library, North Mankato7245
Library, Faribault..5883
Reich, Judy.........7251

MAINTENANCE
Berndt, Russ........7214
Culhane, Patsy......7214
Diedrichsen, Bob....7214
Ernste, Kenneth.....5826
Ewert, Scott........7214
Joerg, Bob..........7214
Krenske, Frank......5826
Kusick, Tom.........7214
Latulippe, Jody.....7214
McKenna, Branden....5826
McKenna, Mark.......5826
Miller, Tim.........7358
Sanders, Rick.......5826
Schmidt, Jerry......7214
Wenner, Mark........7214

MARKETING
Bloemke, Jody.......7492
Megaw, Shelly.......7289
Pottenger, Steve....7256

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
Maruska, Kristi.....7318
Moorhouse, Roberta..7311
Narjes, Shayne......7275

MASS COMMUNICATION
Edwards, Dave.......5830

MATHEMATICS
Braswell, Ben.......7420
Eliason, Arlene.....5831
Gilmore, Dave.......5811
Haney, JR...........7259
Haskins, Michael....7323
Kitsul, Pavel.......7449
Moldaschel, Dan.....5862
Van Slyke, Linda....7432

MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING
TECHNOLOGY
Ewel, David.........7498
Hall, Eric..........7468
Laven, Doug.........7460
Soost, Jerry........7333
Tacheny, Nicole.....7427

MEDICAL ASSISTANT
Cox, Cristen........7332

MEDICAL LABORATORY
TECHNICIAN
Hohenstein, Stacy...7461
Smesrud, Cathy......5851

MUSIC
Zielske, Dan........7419

NURSING
Barnack, Rebecca....5835
Bengtson, Kathy.....5889
Brewer, Margaret....7300
Brielmaier, Michele.7385/5892
Derouin, Sharon.....7343
Haala, Kristen......7307
Hinz, Christina.....7324/5840
Milton, Heather.....7231
Mortenson-Klimpel, Candence
                    7479
Myers, Sandi........7308
Nursing, Adjunct Phone7473
Ongie Jindra, Jennifer5825
Prochaska, Jennifer.7349
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Rainford, Janet.....5870
Schueler, Juanita...5864
Schuette, Sandie....7309
Scott, Maryl........7481
Wolters, Pam........7473
Zielske, Sue........7482

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION AND
TECHNOLOGY
Ernst, Lynda........7238
Guerber, Jean.......5832
Miller, Becky.......5873
Wergeland, Diane....5854

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN
Gioffre, Summer.....7406

PHILOSOPHY
Bryson, Tony........7202
Dershem, Kurt.......7421

PHLEBOTOMY
Hohenstein, Stacy...7461
Smesrud, Cathy......5851

PHYSICS
Hall, Eric..........7468
Soost, Jerry........7333

PLACEMENT
Laven, Candy........7225

PRESIDENT'S OFFICE
Freed, Carol........7211/5809
Haroldson, Erin.....7249
Parker, Dr. Annette.7207/5801

PRODUCTION CENTER
Production Center, Faribault
                    5822

PSYCHOLOGY
Ceminsky, Jennifer..7463
Greathouse, Jane....7408
Murphy, Thomas......5841

PUBLIC RELATIONS
Megaw, Shelly.......7289

READING
Becker, Pam.........7388
Helget, Nicole......7266
Klawiter, Anne......5860

Milbert, Mary.......7347
Neumiller, Robert...7266
Selbach, Deborah....7439

REGISTRATION
Karge, Jodie........7250
Lovstad, Kristopher.5838
Marzolf, Donna......7326
Melchior, Lisa......7298
Mills, Dawn.........7334
Schloesser, Deann...7354

RESEARCH, PLANNING & GRANTS 
Colemer, Dena.......7272/5885
Danberry, Beth......7442
Joerg, Julie........7340
Lawson, Kaycie......7471
Woods-Nord, Kelcey..7466

ROOM SCHEDULING
Andersen, Heidi.....7370

SAFETY AND HEALTH
Kluever, Al.........7412

SERVICE. WORK & LEARNING
CENTER
Mortvedt, Roxy......7327
Rusch, Kathryn......7241

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Sprague, Dan........(612) 382-9915
Taylor, Scott.......(507) 317-3047

SOCIOLOGY
Stanford, Darci.....5827
Wruck, Peter........7462

STUDENT AFFAIRS
Karge, Jodie........7250
Lovstad, Kristopher.5838

STUDENT LIFE
Hamilton, Nicole....5898
Wyn, Heidi..........7390

TRIO
Bouma, Jana.........7459
Hermel, Angela......7244
Kennedy, Dr. Mitzi..7415
Stokes-Hernandez, Tracy7414

THEATER

Rollins, John.......7316

TRANSFER COORDINATOR
Boehler, Tony.......7394

TUITION
Bittner, Patty......7227

VA REPRESENTATIVE
Schrader, David.....7448

WEB PROJECT MANAGER
Pottenger, Steve....7256

WELDING
Volk, Joe...........5823

WORK STUDY
Laven, Candy........7225

WORKFORCE EDUCATION AND
TRAINING
Embacher, Barb......7493
Hansen, Joy.........7378

ELEARNING TECHNOLOGIES
Brueske, Juliann....7382
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